C1022 T20 Torx ,Pan Collar Head, Thread Forming Screw for Plastic
Through Harden, Plain + Light Oil
Print #WD313-W506943 {Dated 2015.03.06}
M4-1.46x12mm {REMFORM II "HS"}  (P/N: 810W506943 )  HS 
CODE:7318.15.99
LOT#PL25120003      Heat#2PU15

1,424,000  12,630.88
P.O.#2025000088     

/MPCS 8.87

TOTAL:  US$  70,977.07PCS 2,772,888

SAY TOTAL US$ SEVENTY THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED SEVENTY SEVEN AND CENTS SEVEN  ONLY.

P.O.: 2025000088 P.O.: 2025000071 P.O.: 2025000060 P.O.: 2025000060

MANZANILLO MANZANILLO MANZANILLO MANZANILLO

C/NO:1 - 28 C/NO:1 - 336 C/NO:1 - 150 C/NO:1 - 57

Made in TAIWAN - DITTO - - DITTO - - DITTO -

P.O.: 2025000060 P.O.:

[...]

Print #WD313-W506943 {Dated 2015.03.06}
M4-1.46x12mm {REMFORM II "HS"}  (P/N: 810W506943 )  HS 
CODE:7318.15.99

LOT#PL25120003    Heat#2PU15

83 -  260  178

@13.67
 2,433.26

@13.28
 2,363.84

@8,000

P.O. # 2025000088      
  6

1,424,000

22,616.43 21,843.03PCS 2,772,888CTN 1,689 TOTAL：

[TOTAL PACKED IN  ONE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED EIGHTY NINE (1,689)  CTN ONLY. ]

[TOTAL PACKED IN  FORTY TWO (42) PALLETS ONLY. ]

P.O.: 2025000088 P.O.: 2025000071 P.O.: 2025000060 P.O.: 2025000060

MANZANILLO MANZANILLO MANZANILLO MANZANILLO

C/NO:1 - 28 C/NO:1 - 336 C/NO:1 - 150 C/NO:1 - 57

Made in TAIWAN - DITTO - - DITTO - - DITTO -